SHOPIFY INC. CLASS A

SHOPIFY INC. CLASS A
ISIN: CA82509L1076

Overview

2024/08/20 22:15:11

Price

101.99 CAD

Difference ©  -047%(-0.48)
General attributes
ISIN CA82509L1076
Symbol SHOP
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 81,381 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

101.95 CAD (200)
102.05 CAD (1,000)
102.20 CAD
103.12 CAD
101.10 CAD
102.47 CAD
101.910602 CAD
1,413,828
144,084,063.28
9,786

2,000

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/20
2024/08/19
2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/14

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=200725136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA82509L1076&ID_NOTATION=133363234
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b017e12456a22a2fd637aa3be704ef10e0b23665aa634db00ff6d5ef4067dd0&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=477077596b0969b9d&time=1724296910&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c618d6633f035bb3f546e40f213b83f3f8b488ce86b21559cccb8942440c652a&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fadce30229fbdcd24&time=1724296910&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23528594b055ea7f146550b7b8e9f6f580cfabb9adf6512058186919a3c7fc73&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=09c9f37c39754b23c&time=1724296910&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a62740050c836f54f2e2daa92f7d8ff38512c4a5421e333bada1180487130b7e&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=eddd7fbce53d08e93&time=1724296910&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f438d57f37f0b8729f35c814b01e461275ca74312fb11b927c76224232e08ff8&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6893fc18b9b4a86e2&time=1724296910&tool=RSC

SHOPIFY INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/08/20 22:15:11

Price

101.99 CAD

Difference ©  -047%(-0.48)
General attributes
ISIN CA82509L1076
Symbol SHOP
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 81,381 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 101.95 CAD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 102.05 CAD (1,000)
Open 102.20 CAD
High 103.12 CAD
Low 101.10 CAD
Close (prev. day) 102.47 CAD
VWAP 101.910602 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,413,828
Trading volume 144,084,063.28
Number of trades 9,786
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -4.05% +41.69% -45.22%
Perf (abs.) -4.31 +30.01 -84.21
Beta 1.92 2.46 2.96
Volatility 5223  53.47 67.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SHOPIFY INC.
Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/08/
20
Toronto Stock 2024/08/
Exchange 20
Stuttgart 2024/08/
20
NYSE 2024/08/
20
Munich 2024/08/

CLASS A

Time Price

22:26 67.30 EUR

22:15 101.99 CAD
08:06 67.56 EUR
22:00 74.87 USD

16:27 67.34 EUR

101.50 CAD (1,981,547
89.21 CAD (2,997,413
90.42 CAD (2,707,875
92.41 CAD (2,996,272

72.36 CAD (2024/08/06
123.20 CAD (2024/02/12
63.16 CAD (2023/10/31

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.43

144.08

0.00

635.99

0.01

)
)
)
)
123.20 CAD (2024/02/12)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

74

9,786

74,283
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=133363234
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133802632
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133638831
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132615739
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208446828

SHOPIFY INC. CLASS A

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

20

2024/08/
15

2024/08/
20

2024/08/
20

2024/08/
20

2024/08/
20

16:50

08:01

11:07

19:49

08:02

73.94 USD

67.56 EUR

67.40 EUR

67.18 EUR

67.59 EUR

0.03

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477386
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477386
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424113
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133723858
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133661985

SHOPIFY INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
SHOPIFY INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Tobi Litke
Amy Shapero

Harley
Finkelstein

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Bret Taylor
Colleen
Johnston

Fidji Simo

Gail Goodman
Jeremy Levine

Robert Ashe

Toby Shannan

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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